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PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS & SOUTH ELEVATIONA-101

THIS PERMIT CONSIST ON FACADE IMPROVEMENTS WHICH INCLUDES REPLACING THE EXISTING
STOREFRONT WITH A NEW STOREFRONT SYSTEM, AS WELL A PROPOSED SIGNAGE FOR NEW
TENANT.

SCOPE OF WORK

MIAMI BEACHI, FLORIDA CODE OF ORDINANCE

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2014

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2014

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2014 - PLUMBING

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2014 - MECHANICAL

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE - 2014 EDITION

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2014 - CHAPTER 11 FACBC

FLORIDA FIRE PREVENTION CODE - 2014 EDITION

EXISTING BUILDING: FLORIDA BUILDING CODE: EXISTING BUILDING CODE 2014

PROPOSED SITE PLANSP-101

THE WEST 6.00 FEET OF LOT 4 AND THE EAST 44.50 FEET OF LOT 5, IN BLOCK 31, OF "FISHER'S FIRST
SUBDIVISION OF ALTON BEACH", ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK
2, PAGE 77, OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
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SITE & CONTEXT IMAGESA-002

337 LINCOLN ROAD, MIAMI BEACH, FL. 33139

PROJECT ADDRESS

CLR LINCON ASSOCIATES LLC
C/O RAND REAL STATE
265 POST ROAD WEST
WESTPORT, CT 06880-4702

COVERA-000

A-003 CONTEXT IMAGES
EXIST-101

M
E

R
ID

IA
N

 A
V

E

337 LINCOLN RD.

JE
FFE

R
S

O
N

 A
V

E

M
IC

H
IG

A
N

 A
V

E

W
A

S
H

IN
G

TO
N

 A
V

E

C
O

LLIN
S AVE

LOCATION MAP

D
R

E
X

E
L A

V
E

P
E

N
N

S
Y

LV
A

N
IA

 A
V

E

E
U

C
LID

 A
V

E

LINCOLN ROAD

16TH ST

ESPAÑOLA WAY

15TH ST 15TH ST

16TH ST

14TH PL

14TH ST

13TH ST

12TH ST

11TH ST

O
C

EAN
 D

R

C
O

LLIN
S AVE

W
ASH

IN
G

TO
N

 AVE

LINCOLN LN N

17TH ST

LINCOLN ROAD

17TH ST

18TH ST

19TH ST

20TH ST

21ST ST

22ND ST

23RD ST

R
1 2 

M
IL

E

EXISTING FLOOR PLANS & SOUTH ELEVATION

ZONING SUMMARY

DEMOLITION FLOOR & ELEVATION PLAND-101

PROPOSED SIGNAGE PLANA-102

SHEET NUMBER

DATE

PROJECT NO.

SCALE

DWG. TITLE

DATE REVISION

33
7 

LI
N

C
O

LN
 R

O
A

D
33

7 
LI

N
C

O
LN

 R
O

A
D

M
IA

M
I B

E
A

C
H

, F
L 

33
13

9

2017-30

12-08-17

beilinsonarchitectspa.com

8101   BISCAYNE  BLVD.

MIAMI FL
TEL.

(305)  551.1740

SUITE 309
33138-4664

(305)  559.1250
FAX

A-001

N.T.S.

GENERAL NOTES &
INDEX



2

1

3

SCALE: N.T.S
KEY PLAN

337 LINCOLN

C
O

LL
IN

S 
AV

E

W
A

S
H

IN
G

TO
N

 A
V

E

LINCOLN ROAD

1

337 LINCOLN

2 3

JA
M

E
S

 A
V

E

PUBLIC ALLEY

SHEET NUMBER

DATE

PROJECT NO.

SCALE

DWG. TITLE

DATE REVISION

33
7 

LI
N

C
O

LN
 R

O
A

D
33

7 
LI

N
C

O
LN

 R
O

A
D

M
IA

M
I B

E
A

C
H

, F
L 

33
13

9

2017-30

12-08-17

beilinsonarchitectspa.com

8101   BISCAYNE  BLVD.

MIAMI FL
TEL.

(305)  551.1740

SUITE 309
33138-4664

(305)  559.1250
FAX

A-002

N.T.S

SITE & CONTEXT
IMAGES



3

1

4

SCALE: N.T.S
KEY PLAN

C
O

LL
IN

S 
AV

E

W
A

S
H

IN
G

TO
N

 A
V

E

LINCOLN ROAD

1

337 LINCOLN

JA
M

E
S

 A
V

E

2

2 3 4

PUBLIC ALLEY

SHEET NUMBER

DATE

PROJECT NO.

SCALE

DWG. TITLE

DATE REVISION

33
7 

LI
N

C
O

LN
 R

O
A

D
33

7 
LI

N
C

O
LN

 R
O

A
D

M
IA

M
I B

E
A

C
H

, F
L 

33
13

9

2017-30

12-08-17

beilinsonarchitectspa.com

8101   BISCAYNE  BLVD.

MIAMI FL
TEL.

(305)  551.1740

SUITE 309
33138-4664

(305)  559.1250
FAX

A-003

N.T.S.

CONTEXT IMAGES



PROPOSED SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0" 

LI
N

C
O

LN
 R

O
A

D

CL.

CL.

25
.2

'E
X

IS
TI

N
G

 S
ID

E
W

A
LK

7.00' NGVD

EXISTING ROOF
27.1' (+34.5' NGVD)

20
' A

LL
E

Y

7.17' NGVD

PL. 150.00'

PL. 150.00'

P
L.

 5
0.

50
'

EXISTING 2 STORY BUILDING

P
L.

 5
0.

50
'

EXISTING PLANTER

EXISTING PLANTER

EXISTING PLANTER

7.08' NGVD

EXISTING 2 STORY BUILDING

EXISTING 2 STORY BUILDING

6.80' NGVD

EXISTING ROOF
HATCH

EXISTING
ELEVATOR BULKHEAD

2'
 C

U
R

B
 &

 G
U

TT
E

R

6.60' NGVD

GENERAL NOTES:
TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS FOR SEA LEVEL RISE
AND RESILIENCY REVIEW CRITERIA, THE EXISTING BUILDING
WILL BE PROTECTED WITH FLOOD PANELS.

19 18 17 16 15 1420

8 9 10 11 12 137

1

2

3

4

5

6

WASHINGTON AVENUE

JAMES AVENUE

LIN
C

O
LN

 R
O

A
D

A
LLE

Y

17TH
 S

TR
E

E
T

31

PROJECT SITE -
     337 LINCOLN ROAD

LOCATION MAP
SCALE: 1/64" = 1'-0"

SHEET NUMBER

DATE

PROJECT NO.

SCALE

DWG. TITLE

DATE REVISION

33
7 

LI
N

C
O

LN
 R

O
A

D
33

7 
LI

N
C

O
LN

 R
O

A
D

M
IA

M
I B

E
A

C
H

, F
L 

33
13

9

2017-30

12-08-17

beilinsonarchitectspa.com

8101   BISCAYNE  BLVD.

MIAMI FL
TEL.

(305)  551.1740

SUITE 309
33138-4664

(305)  559.1250
FAX

SP-101

AS SHOWN

PROPOSED SITE PLAN



29
'-3

"
V

.I.
F.

EXISTING 16"X22" GLAZED
CERAMIC TILE TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING EYEBROW  TO REMAIN

EXISTING WINDOWS TO REMAIN

EXISTING S.S. SILL FLASHING

EXISTING S.S. BREAKMETAL
CLADDING  TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STOREFRONT SYSTEM
TO BE REMOVED

5'
-0

"
V

.I.
F.

EXISTING STAINLESS STEEL CAP
FLASHING

18
'-6

"
V

.I.
F.

5'
-9

"
V

.I.
F.

PL. 50.50'

P
L.

 1
50

.0
0'

P
L.

 1
50

.0
0'

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO REMAIN

 EXISTING FIRST FLOOR
ELEV: +0'-0" (+7.30' NGVD) 

ELEV: +15'-6" (+ 22.8' NGVD)
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR

ELEV: 27'-1" (+ 34.5' NGVD)
TO EXISTING ROOF

ELEV: +29'-3" (+ 37.3' NGVD)
TO EXISTING PARAPET

 CLADDING TO BE
REMOVED

EXISTING SILL
TO REMAIN

EXISTING EYEBROW
TO REMAIN

S.S. PARAPET CAP
FLASHING

EXISTING GLASS
WINDOW SYSTEM

TILE ON FACADE
TO BE REMOVED

STOREFRONT WINDOW
SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

 MASONRY KNEEWALLTO
BE REMOVED

CITY SIDEWALK

STRUC. STL. TUBE
TO BE REMOVED

SCUPPER TO REMAIN

TILE ON FACADE
TO BE REMOVED

 EXISTING FIRST FLOOR
ELEV: +0'-0" (+7.30' NGVD) 

ELEV: +15'-6" (+ 22.8' NGVD)
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR

ELEV: 27'-1" (+ 34.5' NGVD)
TO EXISTING ROOF

ELEV: +29'-3" (+ 37.3' NGVD)
TO EXISTING PARAPET

 EXISTING FIRST FLOOR
ELEV: +0'-0" (+7.30' NGVD) 

ELEV: +15'-6" (+ 22.8' NGVD)
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR

ELEV: 27'-1" (+ 34.5' NGVD)
TO EXISTING ROOF

ELEV: +29'-3" (+ 37.3' NGVD)
TO EXISTING PARAPET

S.S. PARAPET CAP
FLASHING

EXISTING EYEBROW
TO REMAIN

EXISTING GLASS
WINDOW SYSTEM TO REMAIN

 CLADDING TO BE
REMOVED

EXISTING SILL
TO REMAIN

STOREFRONT WINDOW
SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

 MASONRY KNEEWALLTO
BE REMOVED

CITY SIDEWALK

STRUC. STL. TUBE
TO BE REMOVED

TILE ON FACADE
TO BE REMOVED

A6
EXIST-101

A5
EXIST-101

EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL COLUMN

EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL COLUMN

EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL COLUMN

EXISTING CANOPY TO BE
REMOVED

CANOPY TO BE
REMOVED

CANOPY TO BE
REMOVED

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"EXISTING SOUTH ELEVATIONA1
SHEET NUMBER

DATE

PROJECT NO.

SCALE

DWG. TITLE

DATE REVISION

33
7 

LI
N

C
O

LN
 R

O
A

D
33

7 
LI

N
C

O
LN

 R
O

A
D

M
IA

M
I B

E
A

C
H

, F
L 

33
13

9

2017-30

12-08-17

beilinsonarchitectspa.com

8101   BISCAYNE  BLVD.

MIAMI FL
TEL.

(305)  551.1740

SUITE 309
33138-4664

(305)  559.1250
FAX

EXIST-101

1/4"=1'-0"

EXISTING FLOOR PLAN,
SOUTH ELEVATION &

SECTIONS

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLANC1 C4 EXISTING SECOND FLOOR PLAN

EXISTING SECTION 1A5 EXISTING SECTION 2A6SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"



29
'-3

"
V

.I.
F.

EXISTING 16"X22" GLAZED
CERAMIC TILE TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING EYEBROW  TO REMAIN

EXISTING WINDOWS TO REMAIN

EXISTING S.S. SILL FLASHING TO REPLACE

S.S. BREAKMETAL CLADDING
TO BE REMOVED

STOREFRONT SYSTEM TO BE
REMOVED

5'
-0

"
V

.I.
F.

EXISTING STAINLESS STEEL CAP
FLASHING TO REPLACE

18
'-6

"
V

.I.
F.

5'
-9

"
V

.I.
F.

PL. 50.50'

P
L.

 1
50

.0
0'

P
L.

 1
50

.0
0'

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO REMAIN

 EXISTING FIRST FLOOR
ELEV: +0'-0" (+7.30' NGVD) 

ELEV: +15'-6" (+ 22.8' NGVD)
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR

ELEV: 27'-1" (+ 34.5' NGVD)
TO EXISTING ROOF

ELEV: +29'-3" (+ 37.3' NGVD)
TO EXISTING PARAPET

A6
EXIST-101

A5
EXIST-101

EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL
COLUMN TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL COLUMN TO REMAIN

CANOPY TO BE REMOVED

KNEEWALL  TO BE PARTIALLY
DEMOLISH

KNEEWALL  TO BE
PARTIALLY DEMOLISHED

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

KNEE WALL  TO BE
PARTIALLY DEMOLISHED

EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL
COLUMN TO BE REMOVED

WALL  TO BE PARTIALLY
DEMOLISH

SHEET NUMBER

DATE

PROJECT NO.

SCALE

DWG. TITLE

DATE REVISION

33
7 

LI
N

C
O

LN
 R

O
A

D
33

7 
LI

N
C

O
LN

 R
O

A
D

M
IA

M
I B

E
A

C
H

, F
L 

33
13

9

2017-30

12-08-17

beilinsonarchitectspa.com

8101   BISCAYNE  BLVD.

MIAMI FL
TEL.

(305)  551.1740

SUITE 309
33138-4664

(305)  559.1250
FAX

D-101

VARIES

DEMOLITION FLOOR &
ELEVATION PLAN

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"DEMOLITION SOUTH ELEVATIONA1

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"DEMOLITION GROUND FLOOR PLANC1 C4 DEMOLITION SECOND FLOOR PLAN



EXISTING STAINLESS STEEL
CAP FLASHING

NOTE:
PROPOSED STOREFRONT HEIGHTS AND
PROPOSED SILL STOREFRONT HEIGHTS
TO MATCH TO THE BUILDING ON THE
SIDE.(VERIFY EXACT HEIGHTS IN FIELD)

NEW CONCRETE CANOPY

PL. 50.50'

P
L.

 1
50

.0
0'

P
L.

 1
50

.0
0'

EXISTING SCUPPER

PROPOSED 24"X24" GLAZED
CERAMIC TILE MATCH
HISTORIC COLOR

EXISTING EYEBROW

EXISTING ALUM. & GLASS
IMPACT CASEMENT WINDOWS

EXISTING S.S. SILL FLASHING

NEW EYEBROW

NEW ALUM. AND GLASS
STOREFRONT SYSTEM

EXISTING EYEBROW

EXISTING SILL
TO REMAIN

EXISTING EYEBROW
TO REMAIN

EXISTING S.S. PARAPET
CAP FLASHING

EXISTING GLASS
WINDOW SYSTEM TO REMAIN

NEW 24"X24" TILE
ON FACADE

NEW STOREFRONT
WINDOW

NEW STRUCTURAL
BEAM

SCUPPER TO REMAIN

NEW 24"X24" TILE
ON FACADE

 EXISTING FIRST FLOOR
ELEV: +0'-0" (+7.30' NGVD) 

ELEV: +15'-6" (+ 22.8' NGVD)
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR

ELEV: 27'-1" (+ 34.5' NGVD)
TO EXISTING ROOF

ELEV: +29'-3" (+ 37.3' NGVD)
TO EXISTING PARAPET

 EXISTING FIRST FLOOR
ELEV: +0'-0" (+7.30' NGVD) 

ELEV: +15'-6" (+ 22.8' NGVD)
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR

ELEV: 27'-1" (+ 34.5' NGVD)
TO EXISTING ROOF

ELEV: +29'-3" (+ 37.3' NGVD)
TO EXISTING PARAPET

EXISTING S.S. PARAPET
CAP FLASHING TO REMAIN

EXISTING EYEBROW
TO REMAIN

EXISTING GLASS
WINDOW SYSTEM TO REMAIN

EXISTING SILL
TO REMAIN

NEW 24"X24" TILE
ON FACADE

 EXISTING FIRST FLOOR
ELEV: +0'-0" (+7.30' NGVD) 

ELEV: +15'-6" (+ 22.8' NGVD)
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR

ELEV: 27'-1" (+ 34.5' NGVD)
TO EXISTING ROOF

ELEV: +29'-3" (+ 37.3' NGVD)
TO EXISTING PARAPET

NEW KNEEWALL

NEW 24"X24" TILE
ON FACADE

NEW STOREFRONT
WINDOW

NEW KNEEWALL

 NEW EYEBROW  NEW EYEBROW

A6
A-101
A5

A -101

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STOREFRONT
SYSTEM TO REMAIN

EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL COLUMN

EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL COLUMN ABOVE

NEW STRUCTURAL BEAM
ABOVE EXISTING STOREFRONT

SYSTEM TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STRUCTURAL
STEEL COLUMN TO REMAIN

NEW STRUCTURAL
COLUMN

NEW S.S. BREAKMETAL CLADDING

A-101

VARIES

PROPOSED FLOOR
PLAN, SOUTH
ELEVATION &

SECTIONS
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SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATIONA1

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLANC1 C4 EXISTING / PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN

PROPOSED SECTION 1A1 PROPOSED SECTION 2A6SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"



PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION
SCALE: 3/8" = 1'-0"

GENERAL NOTES

1. SIGNAGE SHALL NOT EXCEED 37.5 SF. ALLOW AREA.

2. SIGN SHALL BE BLACK ALUMINUM, STAINLESS STEEL OR BLACK
CHANNEL BACKLIT LETTERS AND  BLUE LIT PLASTIC FACE WITH
WHITE LED BACKLIGHTING.

3'
-0

"

12'-6"

3'
-0

"

12'-6"

3'-9" 8'-9"

2'
-0

"
1'

-0
"

SIGNAGE AREA SECTION
SCALE: N.T.S.

5"
.050" ALUMINUM  BACK

PRIMARY ELECTRICAL
(NEC 600-5) SEE ELEC. NOTES

1
4" DRAIN HOLES

(LETTERS AND RACEWAY)

LISTED BUSHING

LED

ACRYLIC FACE

1" TRIMCAP

.040 ALUMINUM
5" RETURN

ELECTRICAL NOTES:
EACH SIGN MUST HAVE:
1. A MINIMUM OF ONE DEDICATED 120V 20A CIRCUIT.
2. JUNCTION BOX INSTALLED WITHIN 6 FEET OF SIGN.
3. THREE WIRES: LINE, GROUND AND NEUTRAL.

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

PROPOSED SIGNAGE AREA: 37.5 SF
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A-102

VARIES

SIGNAGE PLAN


